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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED DOUGLAS

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED SARPY

2 215397 FLORES JESUS J MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I HALL

3 211913 HERNANDEZ ANTHONY E POS FIREARM BY FUGITIVE/FELON LANCASTER

4 215247 JONES WILBERT L MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I DOUGLAS

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE PLATTE

MANSLAUGHTER PLATTE

ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE FRONTIER

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL FRONTIER

BURGLARY HALL

BURGLARY SCOTTS BLUFF

DRIVING UNDER INFLUENCE/INJURY SEWARD

ESCAPE LANCASTER

LEAVE SCENE OF INJURY ACCIDENT SEWARD

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST ADAMS

OPERATE MOTOR VEH/AVOID ARREST SEWARD

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING SEWARD

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP ADAMS

THEFT BY UNLWFL TAKING OR DISP LANCASTER

UNAUTH USE PROPELLED VEHICLE SEWARD

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

85158 SMITH CALEB S

1

5

6

7

8

216189 EVANS RICHARD W

82562 MICKLEVITZ CHASE A

214275 NICHOLS DEWAINE 

72551 OSTERMEIER DAVID 


